
Lizensiert  am  26.08.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 355 Börner, Paul Tri-Team Freiburg M2586 1 2 8 : 4 1 
2 471 Rudolph, Jens M3574 1 2 9 : 2 0 
3 343 Czujack, Holger TV Pfaffenweiler M3080 1 3 1 : 1 3 
4 468 Mogel, Markus Waldhaus Triathlon Team M3078 2 3 1 : 2 1 
5 342 Brengartner, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M3574 2 3 1 : 2 6 
6 469 NEVEU, Cyril TAC COLMAR M3573 3 3 1 : 2 7 
6 91 Rein, Philipp Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M2586 2 3 1 : 2 7 
8 473 mattay-x, Johanna W2587 1 3 1 : 4 2 
9 94 Selimovic, Amil ASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon M2585 3 3 2 : 3 0 

10 347 Gissler*, Iris TV Pfaffenweiler W6545 1 3 2 : 4 7 
11 357 Eschle, Volker Tri-Team Freiburg M4563 1 3 2 : 5 5 
12 344 Gissler, Stefan TV Pfaffenweiler M4566 2 3 3 : 0 9 
13 341 Becker-Wiedemann, Uli TV Pfaffenweiler M4070 1 3 3 : 1 7 
14 462 Haupt, Jochen SV Kirchzarten M4068 2 3 3 : 2 0 
15 349 Leipold, Heike TV Pfaffenweiler W3576 1 3 4 : 0 3 
16 96 Tritschler, Martin TNB Malterdingen M5058 1 3 4 : 0 8 
17 465 Kostadinovic, Sladjan TACC M4069 3 3 4 : 2 0 
18 93 Schindler, Aurélie ASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon W2089 1 3 5 : 3 7 
19 354 Bättig, André Tri Team Lutry M5060 2 3 5 : 5 2 
20 472 Kind, Julia M2586 4 3 5 : 5 7 
21 461 HALL, Sébastien ASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon M3079 3 3 7 : 0 1 
22 356 Degenkolb, Rico TV Endingen M4563 3 3 7 : 1 0 
23 353 Hesse, Simone TV Pfaffenweiler W4567 1 3 7 : 3 5 
24 474 Zuberer, Johannes M2089 1 3 7 : 5 6 
25 358 Fernando, Danuschke David Tri Team TV Heitersheim M2089 2 3 8 : 0 6 
26 466 Langkabel, Ute SV Kirchzarten W3078 1 3 8 : 2 6 
27 351 Schuler, Dominika TV Pfaffenweiler W4070 1 3 8 : 4 0 
28 460 HALL, Maïté M3079 4 3 9 : 0 2 
29 346 Schweizer, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M4565 4 4 0 : 2 1 
30 90 Rathmann, Silvia Tri Team Freiburg W3574 2 4 0 : 3 0 
31 350 Müller, Meike TV Pfaffenweiler W2584 2 4 0 : 5 4 
32 98 Vogel, Jens One of the Birds M4072 4 4 1 : 4 7 
33 97 Trumm, Udo USC Freiburg M4566 5 4 1 : 4 9 
34 95 Spöhre, Michael M4072 5 4 2 : 4 1 
35 352 Gernot*, Mayer TV Pfaffenweiler M6545 1 4 3 : 1 9 
36 463 Killemann, Uwe KTT 01 M4566 6 4 3 : 2 8 
37 345 Wolter, Reinhold TV Pfaffenweiler M7536 1 5 0 : 3 6 

Lizensiert  am  26.08.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 355 Börner, Paul Tri-Team Freiburg M2586 1 2 8 : 4 1 
2 471 Rudolph, Jens M3574 1 2 9 : 2 0 
3 343 Czujack, Holger TV Pfaffenweiler M3080 1 3 1 : 1 3 
4 468 Mogel, Markus Waldhaus Triathlon Team M3078 2 3 1 : 2 1 
5 342 Brengartner, Frank TV Pfaffenweiler M3574 2 3 1 : 2 6 
6 469 NEVEU, Cyril TAC COLMAR M3573 3 3 1 : 2 7 
6 91 Rein, Philipp Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M2586 2 3 1 : 2 7 
8 94 Selimovic, Amil ASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon M2585 3 3 2 : 3 0 
9 357 Eschle, Volker Tri-Team Freiburg M4563 1 3 2 : 5 5 

10 344 Gissler, Stefan TV Pfaffenweiler M4566 2 3 3 : 0 9 
11 341 Becker-Wiedemann, Uli TV Pfaffenweiler M4070 1 3 3 : 1 7 
12 462 Haupt, Jochen SV Kirchzarten M4068 2 3 3 : 2 0 
13 96 Tritschler, Martin TNB Malterdingen M5058 1 3 4 : 0 8 
14 465 Kostadinovic, Sladjan TACC M4069 3 3 4 : 2 0 
15 354 Bättig, André Tri Team Lutry M5060 2 3 5 : 5 2 
16 472 Kind, Julia M2586 4 3 5 : 5 7 
17 461 HALL, Sébastien ASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon M3079 3 3 7 : 0 1 
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